Dannevirke & Districts A & P Show

Saturday 1st & Sunday 2nd February 2025

SHOW SECRETARY:
Main-Events

Vic Martin

06 378 8985; 027 280 7369
vic@syenz.com

Number & Name Customer

Horse/Pony

100 Mustangs Hidden Andersen, Toni
Gem

101 Tumblestones Ignite  Beale, Nikki
My Fire

102 Riverland Sparrow Beech, Heidi

103 Midnight Blue Moon  Bell, Jo

104 Jigsaw Bennellick, Veronica-

Anne

105 Springbrook Royal Boderick, Kristy
Occasion

106 Diego Boderick, Kristy

107 Punga Quail Il Boderick, L

109 Taurimu Renaissance Bostock, Sarah

108 Kenda Park Sirocco  Bostock, Sarah

110 Caramel Legacy Bourke, Claire

111 Chinchilla Boyd, Kelly

112 Misty Boyden , Georgia

113 GYPSY VALLEY INDY Brabender, Sian

115 Ka Arohaina Bradley, Chanel
Exclamation

114 Troon Eclipse Bradley, Chanel

116 Rata Mill Rhythm Brownlee , Jody

117 Miss Malibu Brun, Helen

118 MarvEL Valkyrie buchanan, sara

119 Bazinga Butler, Georgie

120 Park Island Eclipse Chote, Samantha

121 La Estrella Cichon, Krissie

122 The Cosmonaut Clairmont, Kate

123 Repia's Toffee Codd, Mechelle

124 Arlo 11 Cooper, Annabelle

125 Chilli Corbin, Tim

126 Har Lee Cottle, Diana

127 Westridge Striker Cranswick, Jessica

129 Sandhill Trussardi Croad, Philippa

128 Westmore Spring Croad, Philippa
Parade

131 Royalton Front And  D’Acre, Kate
Center

130 Hokey Pokey D’Acre, Kate

132 WPH Captain Jack Davidson, Lisa

133
134

135
136
137

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

149
148
150
151
153

152
155

154
156
157
158
160
159
161

162

163

164
166
165

Back Numbers
by Customer

Number & Name

Van Gough

Dream of Glory of
Windermere RPSNZ

Tiali Super Slick
Hot Gossip

Sana Lodge
Ardnamurchan

Omahu Dundee
Kaimai Fire Fox
TCP Arizona
Aratoro Queen
Wassup Willow
Ruatoria Kingsland
Tawa

gehrig

Many More

Golden Shelter Crown
of Ajman

Dude

K two

Mustangs Pepperoni
Carlton City Limits

Sherwoods Exclusive
Grandeur

Sherwoods Silver Toy
Riverview Mix ‘N’
Match

Mustangs Goldengirl
BB Sparky

Willow

Aratoro Duchess
Stonehill Saffron
Stonehill Apple Jack

DREAMCATCHERS
SF Miss Foxy Lady

HONEYBOURNE If |
Could Just Say

Orlando Park Little
Annie

Bling
Danny’s Got Dots
Coloured Affair

Competitor
Davies, Kate
Davies, Kate

Donovan, Loretta
Doolan, Joanne
Eastwood, Cherie

Edwards, Jo
Fairbrother, Sasha
Fenton, Sarah
Fenton, Sarah
Ferguson, Jayne
Ferguson, Tracey
Ford, Janie
Franklin, Alison
FRASER, AMANDA
Gaskin, Diane

Gee-Taylor, Heather
Gee-Taylor, Heather
Gee-Taylor, Heather
Gordon, Zoe

Grant, Juls

Grant, Juls
Gray, Jonelle

Gray, Jonelle
Hansen, Tanya
Haswell, Georgina
Haswell, Georgina
Hicks, Lisa

Hicks, Lisa
Hindry, Leigh

Hindry, Leigh
Hirst, Jazz

Hughes, Shani
Hunter, Jackie
Hunter, Jackie
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Number & Name

167

168
170
171
169
173
172
174
175
176
177

178

179
180
181
182
183

184
185

186
187
188
189
192
191
190
193
194

195

196
199
198
197
200
202
201
203
204
205

206
207

208
209
210

Whistledown Rhian's
Ingrid

Linden Angels Song
Wai Iti Willow
Hangaroa Archie
Bluetooth

Archibald

Curioso
Springsteen

Kai Iwi Snowman
Grassendale Gin

Summerlea Heir to
the Throne

Pinehaven Luckys LA
Cenerentola

Harleen Quinzel
Marley Davidson
Little Gold Rush
Ruler of the Army
Thief of hearts Miss
Congeniality
Mowgli Jungle Boy

Honeybourne Image
Of Dream

Let's rumble bumble
Cheerful Star

Arian Vivaldi Summer
Arian La Vie En Rose
My Delta

Coastal Arch

Marua

Simply Devine AF
Dreamcatchers
Secret Wish

WRS King of the
Jungle

Galaxy Fever Pitch
Jane

Nitro Theodore
Galaxy Fire and Ice
Autumn Rose
Torchwood Apollo
Torchwood Jelly Baby
Brecon Bach Zepplin
Diamond Park Levi

Jubilee Chicken
Licken

TC Artistry
Waipaoa Magic

Kingslea Belle-Ame
Ginger Twist
Revilo Macattack

Customer

Hunter, Rebecca

Hunter, Rebecca
Hurley , Claudia
Hurley , Claudia
Hurley , Claudia
Jocelyn, Sarah
Jocelyn, Sarah
Jocelyn, Sarah
Kilsby, Susan
King, Justine
king, sarah

king, sarah

Kingston, Ella
kingston, gay
Kingston, Liz
Kyrke-Smith, Justine
Lister, Debbie

Mabey, Catherine
Mabey, Jenna

maclean, Kirsty
Madsen, Katrina
Marurai, Jaime
Marurai, Jaime
Matangi, Antonio
Matangi, Antonio
Matangi, Antonio
Maude, Kim
Mayo, Jacinda

Mcintyre, Helen

Mcintyre, Helen
McKenzie, Kay
McKenzie, Kay
McKenzie, Kay
McKenzie, Lucy
Monks, Karen
Monks, Karen
Mouat, Lucy
Muir, Rosalind
Murdoch , Rachel

Newland, Lisa
Nicholls-Bayliss,
Letitia

O’Neill, Heather
Oliver, Emma
Oliver, Emma

211

212
213
214
215
216

217
218
219
220

221
222

223
224
225
226
227
228

229
230

231
232

233
235
234
237
236

238

239
240

241
242
243
244
245

246

247
248
249
250
251
252

Number & Name

Hallalujah Winters
Mist

Politico

Sunny side up
Waima Gin

Thin Lizzie

Park Ireland
Jacquline

Bows Flicka
Angels Gift
Saltaire Pure Mischief

Deeplake Rock 'n'
Robin

Pipe Dream

Sovereign Fun Time
Lad

Manhatten
Ashton Fairytale
Johnny Cash
Big Hoss
Vanace Rosalie

Sherwood's Regent
Street

Twin Springs Roulette

Sherwood's Silent
Prima Donna

TF Small Torque

Saltaires Divine
Savannah

Painted Knight
Merrileigh palisade
BRYNMOR'S BJ,
Travino

NSH Imperial
Diamond

Willow Park

Competitor
Oswald-Keen,
Joanne

Pearson , Aoife
Peffers, Anna
Petro, Anna
Petro, Anna
Pettit, Grace

Pharazyn, Amanda
Phillips, Danelle
Pocock, Carolyn
Porter, Zara

Rayner, Libby
Reid, Catherine

Reynolds, Susan
Robertson, Rachel
Rowsell, Deanna
Ryan, Isobel
Shearer, Kerry
Sloan, Debbie

Sloan, Debbie
Sloan, Debbie

Smith, Joanna
Smith, Joanne

Smith, Lisa
Snelgar, Haley
Snelgar, Haley
Sowry, Charlotte
Sowry, Charlotte

Spence, Catherine

Freedom’s Blue Knight

Will Turner

Casino Royale-James
Bond

Mr Antonio
Takapoto Sienna
Cashew Xtreme
Lone Star ZY

Sherwoods
Mischievous Rock

Honeybourne Painted
Da Vinci

Tubs

Donnerossa

Just Scooby
Optimus Prime
Final Call Of Priory
Woranora Jupiter

Steers, Yvonne
Story, Deidre

Sutherland, Nicola
Symes, jacqui
Thomson , Izzy
Train, Joanna
Udy, Kim

Vandenberg, Janine

von Hartitzsch, Cath
Wade, Elisha
Watters, Alison
Wereta, Nikita
williams, gaylene
williams, gaylene
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Number & Name Customer

253

254
255
256

Bamborough Bank williams, gaylene
note

Chance Encounter Williams, Megan
McMillans Chuck Wilson, Claire
Shady Grey WING, Margaret

Number & Name

Competitor
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